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maandag   21:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 10 Flexa Forte 8 4 480 125 5416 4327 538 1508 670 1904
2 1 7 The Outsiders 8 4 458 140 5296 4243 521 1444 658 1855
3 5 9 Peters Keukens 7 5 548 77 5499 4824 622 1640 709 1901
4 9 11 Spare Us 7 5 474 129 5381 4379 536 1549 643 1870
5 3 5 Get 2 Work 7 5 462 133 5381 4175 547 1508 689 1934
6 10 6 G.V.D. 7 5 468 131 5318 4526 562 1550 648 1810
7 11 1 The Sensational Triple B 7 5 452 144 5182 4222 554 1552 613 1769
8 8 4 BowlingBuik 6 6 514 102 5302 4483 555 1527 629 1817
9 6 2 All in 4 5 7 462 137 5303 4067 520 1430 686 1928

10 2 12 GameKings 4 8 486 120 5398 4555 561 1576 667 1939
11 4 8 Bad Boys 4 8 511 103 5374 4552 539 1592 639 1892
12 12 3 Bowling Stonez 2 10 389 177 5036 3542 444 1241 610 1739

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Peters Keukens 605 615 642 1862 4 <---> Bowling Stonez 561 483 552 1596 0
3-4 The Sensational Triple 564 557 572 1693 0 <---> Flexa Forte 590 670 644 1904 4
5-6 Spare Us 578 561 544 1683 1 <---> BowlingBuik 566 611 601 1778 3
7-8 Get 2 Work 689 618 627 1934 4 <---> GameKings 657 588 559 1804 0

9-10 Bad Boys 550 615 578 1743 0 <---> All in 4 615 627 686 1928 4
11-12 G.V.D. 563 593 565 1721 0 <---> The Outsiders 626 658 571 1855 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  7-12  5- 8  9- 2 10- 4 11- 6  1- 3
Next Week 11- 8  9- 7  1- 5  6- 3 10-12  2- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 561 GameKings 548 Peters Keukens 547 Get 2 Work
Scratch Series 1580 Peters Keukens 1550 G.V.D. 1516 GameKings

Handicap Game 689 Get 2 Work 686 All in 4 670 Flexa Forte
Handicap Series 1934 Get 2 Work 1928 All in 4 1904 Flexa Forte

Men Scratch Game 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 225 Mitch Hendriks 220 Hans Peters
Scratch Series 655 Cris van Hoogstraten 610 Hans Peters 602 Juriaan Smid

Women Scratch Game 187 Marlou Klabbers 155 Willeke Peters 149 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 530 Marlou Klabbers 408 Willeke Peters 399 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 622 Peters Keukens 562 G.V.D. 561 GameKings
Scratch Series 1640 Peters Keukens 1592 Bad Boys 1576 GameKings

Handicap Game 709 Peters Keukens 689 Get 2 Work 686 All in 4
Handicap Series 1939 GameKings 1934 Get 2 Work 1928 All in 4

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 276 Toon Peters 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 228 Niek van Well
Scratch Series 655 Cris van Hoogstraten 621 Toon Peters 610 Hans Peters

Women Scratch Game 212 Desiree Smid 207 Marlou Klabbers 170 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 530 Marlou Klabbers 504 Desiree Smid 445 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - The Sensational Triple B
Bob Geurts 131 62 393 3 137 393 137 123 133 393 525
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Beem 166 37 1494 9 214 525 175 166 184 525 648
Michel Willems 126 63 756 6 145 410 109 125 112 346 520
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - All in 4
Nesa Mitic 152 47 913 6 189 511 153 169 189 511 691
Patrick Dilweg 157 44 942 6 177 488 0 0
Rodger Kuijpers 153 46 918 6 178 489 141 178 170 489 648
Hubert Vehreschild 143 53 1294 9 161 436 155 114 161 430 589
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Bowling Stonez
Hans Koedijker 146 51 879 6 193 482 161 96 140 397 523
Kobus van der Putten 121 63 1089 9 159 395 116 92 120 328 517
Tijn de Groodt 122 63 1104 9 141 405 116 127 124 367 556
4 - BowlingBuik
Bram Sarelse 160 42 965 6 204 497 0 0
Mitch Hendriks 180 28 540 3 225 540 150 165 225 540 669
Tim Evers 174 32 1046 6 223 535 173 188 150 511 598
Jitse Teunissen 153 46 1377 9 203 508 132 147 115 394 511
5 - Get 2 Work
Willeke Peters 123 63 1114 9 155 408 155 125 128 408 597
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 1507 9 207 530 187 172 171 530 650
Ger Nillesen 172 33 1554 9 205 570 205 179 186 570 687

6 - G.V.D.
Gerard Smid 181 27 1087 6 219 564 0 0
Desiree Smid 161 41 970 6 212 504 0 0
Vincent Disveld 126 63 379 3 131 379 0 0
Juriaan Smid 190 21 1142 6 224 602 204 196 202 602 686
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 141 183 170 494 494
Bert Geerlings 151 48 454 3 161 454 161 157 136 454 541

7 - The Outsiders
Dennis Peters 159 42 957 6 175 517 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 149 49 895 6 184 461 163 184 114 461 620
Koen Basten 150 49 451 3 171 451 0 0
Marieke Peters 153 46 922 6 177 473 147 149 177 473 620
Ferdi Maks 169 35 1018 6 200 510 179 188 143 510 615

8 - Bad Boys
Rene Candel 173 32 1039 6 199 525 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Wim Hermsen 151 48 1363 9 187 516 98 149 187 434 572
Dennis van Hoogstraten 187 23 562 3 197 562 0 0
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 188 202 127 517 616

9 - Peters Keukens
Hans Peters 178 29 1606 9 220 610 200 190 220 610 721
Willy Janssen 177 30 1599 9 205 591 158 191 160 509 590
Toon Peters 193 18 1158 6 276 621 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jordi Ter horst 153 46 461 3 168 461 153 140 168 461 551
10 - Flexa Forte
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 1731 9 258 655 188 258 209 655 739
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 140 56 1260 9 170 445 116 134 149 399 558
Hans Zonnenberg 148 50 1336 9 165 464 154 146 154 454 607

11 - Spare Us
Jarno Vos 158 43 950 6 187 477 187 138 148 473 599
Dion van Hoogstraten 150 49 1358 9 172 459 129 172 158 459 606
Wessel Pierik 166 37 1501 9 202 575 146 135 122 403 478
Niek van Well 190 21 570 3 228 570 0 0
12 - GameKings
Teun Daalmeijer 155 45 465 3 171 465 171 138 156 465 540
Bjorn Konings 169 35 1014 6 191 529 0 0
Elroy Ruzette 162 40 1463 9 204 494 180 140 174 494 617
Roel Ariaans 179 28 1613 9 214 557 210 214 133 557 647
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joop Peeters 170 35 1024 6 183 534 0 0
Marc Peperzak 156 44 470 3 180 470 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Toon Peters 193 18 1158 6 276 621 0 0
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 1731 9 258 655 188 258 209 655 739
Juriaan Smid 190 21 1142 6 224 602 204 196 202 602 686
Niek van Well 190 21 570 3 228 570 0 0
Dennis van Hoogstraten 187 23 562 3 197 562 0 0
Gerard Smid 181 27 1087 6 219 564 0 0
Mitch Hendriks 180 28 540 3 225 540 150 165 225 540 669
Roel Ariaans 179 28 1613 9 214 557 210 214 133 557 647
Hans Peters 178 29 1606 9 220 610 200 190 220 610 721
Willy Janssen 177 30 1599 9 205 591 158 191 160 509 590
Tim Evers 174 32 1046 6 223 535 173 188 150 511 598
Rene Candel 173 32 1039 6 199 525 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Ger Nillesen 172 33 1554 9 205 570 205 179 186 570 687
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 188 202 127 517 616
Ferdi Maks 169 35 1018 6 200 510 179 188 143 510 615
Bjorn Konings 169 35 1014 6 191 529 0 0
Wessel Pierik 166 37 1501 9 202 575 146 135 122 403 478
Peter van Beem 166 37 1494 9 214 525 175 166 184 525 648
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 141 183 170 494 494
Elroy Ruzette 162 40 1463 9 204 494 180 140 174 494 617
Bram Sarelse 160 42 965 6 204 497 0 0
Dennis Peters 159 42 957 6 175 517 0 0
Jarno Vos 158 43 950 6 187 477 187 138 148 473 599
Patrick Dilweg 157 44 942 6 177 488 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 155 45 465 3 171 465 171 138 156 465 540
Marieke Peters 153 46 922 6 177 473 147 149 177 473 620
Jordi Ter horst 153 46 461 3 168 461 153 140 168 461 551
Rodger Kuijpers 153 46 918 6 178 489 141 178 170 489 648
Jitse Teunissen 153 46 1377 9 203 508 132 147 115 394 511
Nesa Mitic 152 47 913 6 189 511 153 169 189 511 691
Wim Hermsen 151 48 1363 9 187 516 98 149 187 434 572
Bert Geerlings 151 48 454 3 161 454 161 157 136 454 541
Dion van Hoogstraten 150 49 1358 9 172 459 129 172 158 459 606
Koen Basten 150 49 451 3 171 451 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 149 49 895 6 184 461 163 184 114 461 620
Hans Zonnenberg 148 50 1336 9 165 464 154 146 154 454 607
Hans Koedijker 146 51 879 6 193 482 161 96 140 397 523
Hubert Vehreschild 143 53 1294 9 161 436 155 114 161 430 589
Bob Geurts 131 62 393 3 137 393 137 123 133 393 525
Vincent Disveld 126 63 379 3 131 379 0 0
Michel Willems 126 63 756 6 145 410 109 125 112 346 520
Tijn de Groodt 122 63 1104 9 141 405 116 127 124 367 556
Kobus van der Putten 121 63 1089 9 159 395 116 92 120 328 517
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 1507 9 207 530 187 172 171 530 650
Desiree Smid 161 41 970 6 212 504 0 0
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 140 56 1260 9 170 445 116 134 149 399 558
Willeke Peters 123 63 1114 9 155 408 155 125 128 408 597
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